

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work: construction
of Road from Shahpur
middle school to
Lo 52. under MM554(SC).

Asst. mo: 160/MM554/SB3/2020-21.

Agency Name: Ganesh Jha.

Date of start: 13-08-2020.

Date of completion: 12-08-2021.

Record measurement

① Construction of working
bench mark pillars---

$$28 \times 30.00 = 840.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$1 \times 30.00 = 30.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$1 \times 15.00 = 15.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$\text{Total: } 885.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$= 0.885 \text{ km.}$$

② Const of Reference pillars---

$$29 \times 30.00 = 870.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$1 \times 15.00 = 15.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$\text{Total: } 885.00 \text{ m.}$$

$$= 0.885 \text{ km.}$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
culverts	---				
22.50 m (vide TMBP-11)					
@ Rs. 906.58/m = Rs. 20397.00/-					
(14) Laying (first class) bedding					
15 on well compacted					
1.575 m ³ (vide TMBP-11)					
@ Rs. 330.96/m ³ = Rs. 521.00/-					
(15) Repair of old Lamase					
16 slab culverts by					
2.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-11)					
@ Rs. 30961.96/each = Rs. 61924.00/-					
(16) P & F of typical masonry					
21, 22 logo & citizen					
2.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-11)					
@ Rs. 11087.78/each = Rs. 22176.00/-					
(17) S. Fee Total					
Rs. 4832158.00/-					
Add GST @ 12% (4) Rs. 579859.00/-					
Add LC @ 1% (4) Rs. 48322.00/-					
S. Fee vide TMBP- (4) Rs. 49392.00/-					
Total Rs. 5509731.00/-					
Less 0.03% CB Compacted (5) 1653.00/-					
Rs. 5508078.00/-					

Deduct previous part (Continuation) Rs. 99260.90/-

Total Rs. 4515469.00/-

21.12.020
JE